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Sunday Rota Q3 2025

Day Event Leading Leading
worship

Speaking Topic PA Coffee Setup co-ord Setup

Sun, 06 Jul 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Sue Pratt TBC Adam Walton The three
persons of the
Trinity - week 5:
Jesus

Osmond Ng Nelly Cheang
Mark Eddison
Jacob
Herrington
Tristan Mitchell

Steven Chung Mitchells group,
Jane's group,
John, Laura &
Sam, Natalie &
Alvin, Ricky &
Kenny

Sun, 13 Jul 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Raymond Wong Trevor Withers Story Sunday -
Remembering
(and
Communion)

Ricky Yuen Steven Chung
Esther Wong
and Gordon Ho

Grace Wong Gilly's group,
Carrie,
Constance &
Calvin, Neil &
Cynthia, Adam
& Hannah,
Grace & Albert,
Jackie &
Michael, Joyce
& Ringo

Sun, 20 Jul 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Elizabeth Harris Lynn Yee The three
persons of the
Trinity - week 6:
Holy Spirit

Leo Wong Crystal Cheng +
Samuel Chan
Jacob
Herrington

Kenny Ho Trevor's group,
Family cell
group, King &
Po, Aman &
Chris, Roy &
Crystal, Gordon
& Esther

Sun, 27 Jul 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Richard Beattie Trevor Withers In the Orchard -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 03 Aug 2025 10:30 Morning meeting In the Orchard -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 10 Aug 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Alan Siu Alan Siu In the Orchard -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 17 Aug 2025 10:30 Morning meeting n/a n/a n/a Tree Walk led
by YanYan -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 24 Aug 2025 10:30 Morning meeting In the Orchard -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 31 Aug 2025 10:30 Morning meeting In the Orchard -
NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a n/a

Sun, 07 Sep 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Church awayday
- NOT AT KWS

n/a n/a n/a
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Day Event Leading Leading
worship

Speaking Topic PA Coffee Setup co-ord Setup

Sun, 14 Sep 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Sue Pratt Sue Pratt Story Sunday Matthew Harris Richard's group,
Harris's group,
Chris, Angus,
Hannah M,
Florence &
Jimmy, Cherry,
Mac

Sun, 21 Sep 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Steven Chung Mitchells group,
Jane's group,
John, Laura &
Sam, Natalie &
Alvin, Ricky &
Kenny

Sun, 28 Sep 2025 10:30 Morning meeting Grace Wong Gilly's group,
Carrie,
Constance &
Calvin, Neil &
Cynthia, Adam
& Hannah,
Grace & Albert,
Jackie &
Michael, Joyce
& Ringo
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